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Wall Mount
Automatic Dispenser

REFILLABLE

1200mL
WHITE

1200mL
BLACK

TOUCHLESS DISPENSER
Infrared sensor for fully automatic 
operation.

POWER
Battery-operated or adapter plug 
input (not included).

GEL, SPRAY, OR FOAM
Choose gel nozzle (gel sanitizer)  spray 
nozzle (liquid sanitizer) or foam nozzle 
(foam sanitizer). 

• Touchless, automatic hand sanitizer dispenser
• Tools and drip tray included
• Ideal for classrooms, buses, and bathrooms

SPECS

STANDUPSTATIONS.COM 800-413-9490



Economy 
Sanitizer Station

Width 13”

Depth 11.5”

Height 45”

Stand Color Black

Dispenser Color White or Black

Dispenser Type Automatic

Dispenser Capacity 1200mL

Dispenser Power 4 C batteries or 6V, 1A adapter (not included)

Material ABS Plastic Dispenser & Metal Stand

Orientation Vertical

GTIN 00860004351504

Use Indoor Only

SPECS

POWER

Battery-operated or adapter 
plug (not included).

SECURITY
Secure lock to help prevent 
tampering and an On/Off button.

TOUCHLESS DISPENSER

Includes an infrared sensor for fully automatic 
operation.

REFILLABLE RESERVOIR

Large 1200 mL universal dispenser works with most 
liquid/gel hand sanitizer.

EASY ASSEMBLY

All tools included for quick setup.

AVAILABLE
WITH BLACK 
DISPENSER

GEL, SPRAY OR FOAM
Choose gel nozzle (gel sanitizer)  
spray nozzle (liquid sanitizer) or 
foam nozzle (foam sanitizer). 

• Touchless, automatic hand sanitizer dispenser
• 12 lb lightweight floor stand
• Tools and drip tray included
• Ideal for classrooms, offices, and libraries
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Standard 
Sanitizer Station

Width 13”

Depth 11.5”

Height 57”

Brandable Area 9” tall x 8” wide

Color Black

Dispenser Type Automatic / Touchless

Stand Material Steel

Base Plate Material Steel

Orientation Vertical

Use Indoor Only

SPECS

FREE CUSTOMIZATION
Features a 9” x 8” faceplate for custom 
branding, design services included. 

AMERICAN-MADE STAND
The 22-lb. stand is hand-welded in Dallas, TX and 
finished with a sleek black powder coat.

POWER

Battery-operated or adapter 
plug (not included).

SECURITY
Secure lock to help prevent 
tampering and an On/Off button.

TOUCHLESS DISPENSER

Includes an infrared sensor for fully automatic operation.

REFILLABLE RESERVOIR

Large 1200 mL universal dispenser works with most 
liquid/gel hand sanitizer.

EASY ASSEMBLY

All tools included for quick setup.

GEL, SPRAY, OR FOAM
Choose gel nozzle (gel sanitizer)  
spray nozzle (liquid sanitizer) or 
foam nozzle (foam sanitizer). 

• Touchless, automatic hand sanitizer dispenser
• 22 lb American-made floor stand
• 9’’ x 8’’ branding area
• Tools and drip tray included
• Ideal for offices, libraries and cafeterias

AVAILABLE
WITH INTERCHANGABLE 

SIGNAGE FRAME 
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Premium 
Sanitizer Station HEAVY-DUTY STAND MADE IN AMERICA

The 62-lb stand is hand-welded in Dallas, TX 
and is finished with a sleek grey powder-coat.

AVAILABLE
WITH BLACK 
DISPENSER 

AVAILABLE AS 
DOUBLE SIDED 

STATION*

Width 16”

Depth 16”

Height 59”

Weight 62 lbs

Brandable Area 12” tall x 11” wide

Color Grey, Black

Dispenser Type Automatic / Touchless

Stand Material Aluminum

Base Plate Material Steel

Orientation Vertical

GTIN 00860004351511

Use Indoor Only

SPECS

LARGE BRANDING AREA

12” x 11” customizable faceplate 
for personalization, with free 
design services.

POWER

Battery-operated or adapter 
plug (not included).

SECURITY
Secure lock to help prevent 
tampering and an On/Off button.

TOUCHLESS DISPENSER

Includes an infrared sensor for 
fully automatic operation.

REFILLABLE RESERVOIR

Large 1200 mL universal 
dispenser works with most liquid/
gel hand sanitizer.

EASY ASSEMBLY

All tools included for quick setup.

GEL, SPRAY, OR FOAM
Choose gel nozzle (gel sanitizer)  
spray nozzle (liquid sanitizer) or 
foam nozzle (foam sanitizer)

*Additional dispenser is $50 per station

• Touchless, automatic hand sanitizer dispenser
• 62 lb American-made stand for high traffic areas
• Large 11’’ x 12’’ branding area
• Tools and drip tray included
• Ideal for hallways, stadiums, and entrances
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Table-Top     
Sanitizer Station

COMPACT DESIGN 

Lightweight metal stand 
can be placed on desks, 
tables, kiosks.

FREE CUSTOMIZATION 
Stand out with a premium 
6’’ X 5’’ graphic vinyl decal, 
design services included.

POWER

Battery-operated or adapter 
plug (not included).

SECURITY
Secure lock to help prevent 
tampering and an On/Off button.

TOUCHLESS DISPENSER

Includes an infrared sensor for 
fully automatic operation.

REFILLABLE RESERVOIR

Large 1200 mL universal 
dispenser works with most liquid/
gel hand sanitizer.

GEL, SPRAY OR FOAM
Choose gel nozzle (gel sanitizer)  
spray nozzle (liquid sanitizer) or 
foam nozzle (foam sanitizer)

AVAILABLE
WITH BLACK 
DISPENSER

• Touchless, automatic dispenser
• 3 lb American-made table-top stand
• 6’’ x 5’’ branding area
• Ideal for classrooms, offices, and libraries

Material Powder-coated stamped aluminum

Weight 6 lbs 

Dimensions H 21.5 W 7 in

Dispenser Type Automatic / Touch-free

Color White or Black

Brandable Area 6”x 5” area above the dispenser

SPECS
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Hand Sanitizer
Gallons

WARNING:  Do not ingest. If used improperly, this product may 
cause irritation to the skin and eyes. Please request SDS Sheet 
for more detailed safety information.

Active Ingredient Ethanol 70% v/v (Alcohol)

Inactive Ingredients

GEL: Aloe Vera Leaf Juice, Fragrance Oils, 
Glycerin, Isopropyl Alcohol, Panthenol, Propylene 
Glycol, Tocopheryl Acetate (Vitamin E), Trietha-
nolamine, Water (Aqua)

Inactive Ingredients

LIQUID SPRAY: Aloe Vera Leaf Juice, Fragrance 
Oils, Glycerin, Isopropyl Alcohol, Pathenol, 
Propylene Glycol, Tocopheryl Acetate (Vitamin 
E), Water (Aqua). 

Bulk Density 7.02 lbs/gal

pH, Concentrate 7.0-8.5

SPECS

• Made and bottled in Dallas, Texas
• 70% ethyl alcohol
• FDA-approved formula with aloe & vitamin E
• Available in Fresh Scent and Honey Coconut

LIQUID GEL FOAM
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Lysol Products

80ct. Disinfecting Wipes 32oz Deep Clean All Spray 1oz ToGo Disinfectant15ct Disinfecting Wipes 12.5oz Disinfecting Spray

- Cleans and disinfects hard, non-porous surfaces
- Kills 99.9% of viruses and bacteria
- Micro-pocket texture helps to trap spills and messes
- Eliminates over 95% of allergens on surfaces
- Can be used to sanitize electronics like smartphones, tablets and remote controls



Wall mounted dispenser, 1/2 Gallon of Sanitizer,
2oz Spray Sanitizer, Lysol Wipes, C Batteries, Funnel

Economy Station, 1/2 Gallon of Sanitizer, 2oz Spray Sanitizer, 
Lysol Wipes, C Batteries, Funnel

Customized Standard Station, 1/2 Gallon of Sanitizer, 2oz
Spray Sanitizer, Lysol Wipes, C Batteries, Funnel

Customized Select Station, 1/2 Gallon of Sanitizer, 2oz Spray
Sanitizer, Lysol Wipes, C Batteries, Funnel

ITEM DESCRIPTION Items Included

Dispenser Kit

Economy Station Kit

Standard Station Kit

Select Station Kit

MSRP Your Price Your Savings

$100

$250.00

$275.00

$450.00

$55.00

$125.00

$190.00

$350.00

45%

50%

31%

22%

$40.00

$125.00

$150.00

$225.00

$225.00

$25.00

$90.00

$75.00

$175.00

$175.00

PRODUCT MSRP

Wall Mounted Dispenser

Economy Sanitizer Station

Tabletop Sanitizer Station

Standard Sanitizer Station
(Interchangable Sign)

Standard Sanitizer Station

$750.00 $575.00Deluxe Sanitizer Station

$425.00 $325.00

37%

28%

50%

22%

22%

$450.00 $350.00Premium Sanitizer Station 22%

$500.00 $375.00Double-Sided Premium 25%

25%

24%Lysol Select Station

Sanitizer Stations

Your Price Your Savings

$40.00

$35.00

$45.00

$22.50

$20.00

$19.50

$18.50

$20.50

$13.50

$12.00

PRODUCT MSRP

Hand Sanitizer GEL

Hand Sanitizer FOAM

Hand Sanitizer LIQUID

1/2 Gallon GEL

1/2 Gallon LIQUID

$25.00 $15.501/2 Gallon FOAM

51%

47%

54%

40%

40%

38%

Hand Sanitizer

Your Price Your Savings

$5.00

$1.50

$4.75

$5.00

$2.00

$4.00

$1.00

$4.00

$4.25

$1.00

LYSOL PRODUCT MSRP

80 Ct. Disinfectant Wipes

12.5 oz. Disinfecting Spray

15 Ct. Disinfectant Wipes

32 oz. Deep Clean Spray

1 oz. Disinfectant Spray

20%

36%

15.7%

15%

50%

Lysol Products

Your Price Your Savings

WSIPC Exclusive Pricing




